Nepl’une Ave

«Ocean pa"kway

START-AGES 9-11

START-AGES 7-8
START-AGES 5-6
START-AGES 3-4
N
START-AGE 2

Please note that dashes for age groups within Stage 1 will start on a
rolling schedule; refer to the estimated start times listed below.

SCHEDULE
9:20 a.m.
9:25a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.
9:40 a.m.

Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1
Stage 1

Age 2

Ages 3-4
Ages 5-6
Ages 7-8
Ages 9-11

75 feet

150 feet
400 feet
650 feet
750 feet

STAGE 1

RBC BROOKLYN HALF

MAY 18, 2024 - #RisingNYRR
CONEY ISLAND, BROOKLYN

KEY

sk Finish

Youth course

Adult course

00000 Number pickup
Bag check

@ Toilets
@ Medical aid

Family reunion
@ Volunteer check-in

= Bus pickup

Souvenirs

Participants should report to their staging area (starts separated by age group) 15 minutes before
the start of their run. Please note that this is a rolling schedule and may run ahead or behind the
times listed. Staff will help ensure that participants are in the correct staging area for their age
group. On race day, number pickup will be available from 7:50 to 9:20 a.m. for Stage 1.
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/qLQ75R6xQVnPrMS16
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CoJFEByzdFKEuJSA7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qSW29KHuVWoFPuFP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qLQ75R6xQVnPrMS16
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CoJFEByzdFKEuJSA7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qSW29KHuVWoFPuFP8

