## **STAGE 1**



**RBC BROOKLYN HALF** 

MAY 18, 2024 • #RisingNYRR CONEY ISLAND, BROOKLYN





Please note that dashes for age groups within Stage 1 will start on a rolling schedule; refer to the estimated start times listed below.

## **SCHEDULE**

9:20 a.m.	Stage 1	Age 2	75 feet
9:25 a.m.	Stage 1	Ages 3–4	150 feet
9:30 a.m.	Stage 1	Ages 5–6	400 feet
9:35 a.m.	Stage 1	Ages 7–8	650 feet
9:40 a.m.	Stage 1	Ages 9–11	750 feet

Participants should report to their staging area (starts separated by age group) 15 minutes before the start of their run. Please note that this is a rolling schedule and may run ahead or behind the times listed. Staff will help ensure that participants are in the correct staging area for their age group. On race day, number pickup will be available from 7:50 to 9:20 a.m. for Stage 1.